
1 / 2

U-19 Championship
2018/19 11th round, Match #77

Thursday, 01.11.2018, 15:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 9°C. Spectators: 100

«Olimpik» Donetsk

0 : 3

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Chekotun Andrii
11 Maksymenko Pylyp
20 Prokopchuk Dmytro
33 Topalo Yevhenii
8 Krutin Maksym
9 Havronskyi Oleh
19 Kobenda Nazar
21 Sysoiev Artem
15 Moroziuk Oleksandr
4 Talovierov Maksym
3 Samchuk Daniil (C)

Substitutes
31 Ltaif Dani Dzhunior
89 Vasylenko Stanislav
45 Kukhar Danyil
94 Pryimak Andrii
14 Pichuhin Serhii
30 Suprun Dmytro

Coach
Umanets Ruslan

12 Neshcheret Ruslan
16 Bilyk Denys
3 Chuiev Bohdan
14 Syrota Oleksandr
6 Bodnia Roman
21 Mykhailenko Mykola (C)
10 Mashchenko Vadym
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
17 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
18 Shulianskyi Artem
7 Vanat Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Morhun Valentyn
44 Aussi Alan
11 Sorokin Stanislav
22 Derohan Ivan
20 Skydan Ruslan
9 Bliznichenko Viktor
5 Skorko Danil

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

Referee:
Dubyna Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Andrusiak Anton
Assistant 2:
Likarenko Andrii
4th Official:
Halitsyn Roman
Referee Observer:
Denysiuk Viktor
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 11th round, Match #77
Thursday, 01.11.2018, 15:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 9°C. Spectators: 100

«Olimpik» Donetsk 0 : 3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
45+1' 7 Vanat Vladyslav

56' 16 Bilyk Denys
5 Skorko Danil

63' 18 Shulianskyi Artem
9 Bliznichenko Viktor

20 Prokopchuk Dmytro
30 Suprun Dmytro 66'

68' 15 Voloshyn Vikentii
11 Sorokin Stanislav

73' 10 Mashchenko Vadym
8 Krutin Maksym

14 Pichuhin Serhii 75'

75' 7 Vanat Vladyslav
22 Derohan Ivan

78' 14 Syrota Oleksandr
44 Aussi Alan

21 Sysoiev Artem
89 Vasylenko Stanislav 78'

82' 17 Nadolskyi Yaroslav

33 Topalo Yevhenii
45 Kukhar Danyil 88'

11 Maksymenko Pylyp
94 Pryimak Andrii 90+1'

90+2' 44 Aussi Alan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


